
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

St.Nr. 

5 
4 
2 
1 

42 
242 

45 
103 

6 
41 
36 
33 
43 
46 
51 

240 
48 
37 

3 
101 
241 

44 
49 

Name 

Jenitty Van Der Beek 
Britt Van Der Werff 
Kaylee Van Dam 
Amber Simons 
Michelle Zünd 
Jana Bohle 
Joyce Zachmann 
Nina Dijkman 
Cynthia Swets 
Rahel Suter 
Joy Couvreur 
Anais Nowakowski 
Adina Sobisch 
Ramona Gassmann 
Tragus Floriane 
Miriam Mathis 
Nina Zünd 
Fynia Messiant 
Tara Noordman 
Wina Verstappen 
Amara Mathis 
Eilyn Engesser 
Larina Wiedemeier 

Klasse 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

EM-Ladies 

Beste Zeit. 

1:56.218 
2:01.420 
2:05.269 
2:05.601 
2:12.343 
2:12.380 
2:14.488 
2:17.841 
2:18.563 
2:20.566 
2:20.816 
2:26.356 
2:26.999 
2:27.346 
2:28.492 
2:28.706 
2:30.446 
2:33.882 
2:33.992 
2:49.562 
5:20.583 
9:38.934 

Diff. 

5.202 
9.051 
9.383 

16.125 
16.162 
18.270 
21.623 
22.345 
24.348 
24.598 
30.138 
30.781 
31.128 
32.274 
32.488 
34.228 
37.664 
37.774 
53.344 

3:24.365 
7:42.716 

In Runde 

6 
3 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
5 
1 
2 
4 
4 
5 
4 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
0 

Nat Bemerkung 

 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Gedruckt: 25.06.2023 09:18:23 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 
Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

MOTOCROSS FELDKIRCH 
EM-Women 

TRAINING EM-Women 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:59:56 

FELDKIRCH 1.700 km 

25.06.2023 09:00 


